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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Power303
Angie's Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.6009.600 37.775
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lucia Sanchez304
Angie's Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.7008.975 36.375
8T 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Madelynn Tokarz306
Angie's Gymnastics

9.200 8.825 9.2509.075 36.350
4T 3 2 7T 3 

3 

Jenna Dallara310
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.250 8.450 9.6258.300 35.625
3 6 4 2 4 

4 

Alessia Wallen320
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.000 9.000 9.3508.175 35.525
9T 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Sasha Goldman335
World Cup Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.3507.500 34.700
6 5T 9 6T 6 

6 

Alicia McGregor328
RGA Nanuet

9.200 7.800 9.4258.200 34.625
5T 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Georgia Kluger336
World Cup Gymnastics

9.100 7.450 9.2508.200 34.000
7 10 6T 8T 8 

8 

Julia Martin317
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.300 7.250 8.4507.550 32.550
2 11 8 10 9 

9 

Gabriella Costagliola309
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.500 7.650 8.5007.375 32.025
10 9 10 9 10 

10 

Amya Cuddon323
Power Moves

8.400 8.100 8.3006.650 31.450
11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace McCullough339
World Cup Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.7259.000 37.275
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amanda Olego343
World Cup Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 9.8008.250 36.450
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Trinity Alexander301
Angie's Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.5008.850 36.300
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Druckenmiller311
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.000 8.400 9.4508.225 35.075
5T 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Bella Rutherford345
World Cup Gymnastics

9.350 7.800 9.4508.450 35.050
3T 10 4 5T 5 

5 

Calissa Konstantinou314
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.900 8.250 9.2508.475 34.875
7T 5T 3 7 6 

6 

Eve Millerman340
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 8.250 9.1008.150 34.400
8T 6T 8 8T 7 

7 

Ashley Laurenzano315
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.650 8.250 9.0008.325 34.225
12 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Chloe Mercado329
RGA Nanuet

9.000 7.600 9.4008.100 34.100
6T 11 9 6 9 

9 

Makaila Vincent326
Power Moves

8.800 8.250 9.1007.125 33.275
9 8T 12 9T 10 

10 

Olivia Sangulin319
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 8.100 8.5007.175 32.475
10T 9 11 12 11 

11 

Samantha Bonini322
Power Moves

8.700 6.650 8.6007.650 31.600
11T 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Chloe Su305
Angie's Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.1509.400 37.100
3T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Senika Manchanda338
World Cup Gymnastics

9.800 9.050 9.5508.450 36.850
1 2 5 2 2 

2 

Samantha Lyon302
Angie's Gymnastics

9.650 8.300 9.6009.125 36.675
2 10 2 1 3 

3 

Lian Denaro333
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.2508.425 35.575
7T 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Halle Guillen312
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.250 8.400 9.2508.625 35.525
5 9 4 5T 5 

5 

Camille Hickey313
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.900 8.500 9.1508.225 34.775
8T 8 7 7T 6 

6 

Riley Werner321
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.200 8.650 8.8008.025 34.675
6 7 8 9 7 

7 

Mia Padovano344
World Cup Gymnastics

8.750 8.900 8.2508.725 34.625
10 4T 3 10 8 

8 

Isabella Colon308
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.300 8.900 9.3006.625 34.125
4T 5T 10 3 9 

9 

Madison Frasetto327
RGA Nanuet

8.850 8.750 8.8507.575 34.025
9 6 9 8 10 

10 
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Annika Murphy341
World Cup Gymnastics

9.375 9.100 9.5009.000 36.975
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nia Sands346
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.4508.825 36.825
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Julianna Bischoff307
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.000 8.950 9.3008.450 35.700
8T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Giordana Zimberg347
World Cup Gymnastics

9.375 8.300 9.1008.400 35.175
3T 8 4 5T 4 

4 

Lila Gebhart334
World Cup Gymnastics

9.450 8.400 9.2508.050 35.150
1 7 6 4 5 

5 

Natalie Attia331
World Cup Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.1007.550 35.000
4 3 9 6T 6 

6 

Makayla Magarelli316
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.250 8.600 8.8507.925 34.625
6T 5 8 8 7 

7 

Estee O'Brien342
World Cup Gymnastics

9.250 8.050 8.3008.025 33.625
7T 9 7 10 8 

8 

Anyla Asif330
World Cup Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 8.7507.125 33.325
9T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Olivia Ge348
RGA Nanuet

8.900 6.750 9.1008.300 33.050
10 11 5 7T 10 

10 

Myah Mitchell324
Power Moves

8.750 8.000 7.4007.100 31.250
11 10 11 12 11 

11 

Kyla Patterson325
Power Moves

8.150 5.450 7.8006.750 28.150
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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